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LED luminaire PROLUMEN RALTEX 1500 white 230V 63W 10080Im CRI80

120° IP66 DALI 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3CCT
Product code 18264

This durable industrial luminaire is designed for demanding environments where reliability and precise
lighting control are essential. Equipped with DALI control, it integrates perfectly into smart lighting
systems, allowing brightness adjustment, energy savings, and improved working conditions.

With a sealed and rugged housing, the luminaire withstands dust, moisture, and heavy-duty use. It is ideal
for production facilities, logistics centers, warehouses, and other industrial spaces where consistent and
reliable illumination is required.

Ceiling-mounted and suitable for continuous installation, it provides an efficient lighting solution with low
maintenance and long service life — an excellent choice for professional applications.
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Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Power supply

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor
Dimmable

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Length

Width

Height

Weight

In package

In box

Casing colour

Casing material
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

10080lumens
160Im/W

5 years
BOKE
Prolumen
230V

0.90

DALI

63W

63W

120°

80

3

IP66
100000h
L80B10 @25°C 100.000h
1500.0mm
74.0mm
69.0mm
1900g

1pc

6pcs

white
aluminium + plastic
-20° - +45°C
CE, RoHS
2409690

A
B
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http://www.bokedriver.com
http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2409690

