



## **LED luminaire Prolumen RALTEX 1500 white 230V 63W 10080lm CRI80 120° IP66 DALI 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3CCT**

Product code 18264

This durable industrial luminaire is designed for demanding environments where reliability and precise lighting control are essential. Equipped with DALI control, it integrates perfectly into smart lighting systems, allowing brightness adjustment, energy savings, and improved working conditions.

With a sealed and rugged housing, the luminaire withstands dust, moisture, and heavy-duty use. It is ideal for production facilities, logistics centers, warehouses, and other industrial spaces where consistent and reliable illumination is required.

Ceiling-mounted and suitable for continuous installation, it provides an efficient lighting solution with low maintenance and long service life — an excellent choice for professional applications.

Correlated colour temperature	3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Luminous flux	10080lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	160lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Power supply	<a href="#">BOKE</a>
Brand	<a href="#">Prolumen</a>
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	DALI
Output	63W
Maximum output	63W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP66
Lifespan	100000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 100.000h
Length	1500.0mm
Width	74.0mm
Height	69.0mm
Weight	1900g
In package	1pc
In box	6pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminium + plastic
Operation temperature	-20° - +45°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Eprel	<a href="#">2409690</a>
Energy class	

